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COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ASSOLUTI INVERNALI

LIGURIA

Classifica societa

v

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

POS CODICE

1 LIG-123

2 LIG-142

3 LIG-176

4 LIG-124

5 LIG-128

6 LIG-179

7 LIG-143

8 LIG-155

9 LIG-130
10 LIG-20164
11 LIG-16181
12 LIG-14863
13 LIG-171
14 LIG-2
15 LIG-36
16  LIG-140
17  LIG-151

18 LIG-20786

Genova, 21-22/02/15
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SOCIETA'

Andrea Doria

Genova Nuoto

Rari Nantes Spezia
Aragno Rivarolesi
Rapallo Nuoto

Amatori Nuoto Savona
Lavagna90Dimeglio
Idea Sport ssd - Genova
Sportiva Sturla

Nuoto Club Liguria
Crocera Stadium ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Rari Nantes Arenzano
Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova
Foltzer ssd - Genova

on Sport Sestri Levante

INDIVIDUALI
(58)  319.00
(32)  161.00
(26)  116.50
(200  93.00
(21)  104.00
(10)  61.00
(11)  69.00
(10)  41.00
(11)  29.00
@) 36.00
(8) 16.00
3) 18.00
(5) 22.00
(5) 21.00
(6) 18.50
(6) 15.00
(5) 13.00
@) 3.00

STAFFETTE

92.00
82.00
64.00
54.00
28.00
38.00
12.00
28.00
20.00

16.00
6.00

2.00

Comunicato

PUNTI

411.00
243.00
180.50
147.00
132.00
99.00
81.00
69.00
49.00
36.00
32.00
24.00
22.00
21.00
20.50
15.00
13.00
3.00
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